1
Copyright (C) 2019-2022 Reserved by ASIX Electronics Corporation
AX58200 Product Introduction
Revision 1.20
Jan. 27th, 2022
AX58200 Product Introduction
2
Copyright (C) 2019-2022 Reserved by ASIX Electronics Corporation

Copyright (C) 2019-2022 Reserved by ASIX Electronics Corporation
AX58200 Product Introduction
4. Order Information
The following are the ordering information of AX58200 silicon and AX58200 boards. Please
contact ASIX's Sales (sales@asix.com.tw) for more details.
Part Number Description
AX58200 BI  144-pin HSFBGA RoHS compliant package, Operating temperature range:
-40 to 85°C.
AX58200 Boards Description
AX58200-TSB-1 This is AX58200 evaluation board.
AX58200-DMK-ADIO-1 This is AX58200 ADIO demo kit combined AX58200
evaluation board and AX58200 Analog/Digital I/O
expansion board.
AX58200-DMK-MOTOR-1 This is AX58200 Motor Control demo kit combined
AX58200 evaluation board (Motor) and AX58200 servo
drive expansion board.
Figure 4. Ordering Information